
  CRESCENT 
         GROUP OF SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

 
Campus 4, Naval (Cambridge) 

Fee structure for the session 2025-2026 
Pre-Primary 

Grade I - VIII 

For Grade IX - X 

Pre-O’ Level & O’ Level 

 
 
 Documents required at the time of admission: 

 Copy of father’s CNIC      Birth certificate  passport size photographs  
   0347-32364026                           Crescent Group of Schools and Colleges 

  0330-0875751                 

  Pre-Primary 

Registration fee 300/- 

Admission fee 6000/- 

Monthly fee 3900/- 

Annual fee 4000/- 

Stationery Charges 3000/- 

Total 17,200/- 

  Grade I - VIII 

Registration fee 300/- 

Admission fee 6000/- 

Monthly fee 3900/- 

Annual fee 4000/- 

Total 14,200/- 

  For Grade IX - X 

Registration fee 300/- 

Admission fee 6000/- 

Monthly fee 4400/- 

Annual fee 4500/- 

Total 15,200/- 

Pre-O’ Level  

  
Pre-O’ Level  
& O’ Level 

Registration fee 300/- 

Admission fee 6000/- 

Monthly fee 10400/- 

Annual fee 6000/- 

Total 22,700/- 


